Online series of
workshops for English
language practitioners

with Free Conference

% TEACHER
FESTIVAL

29 June to 6 August® (6 weeks)

11 workshops + Free Mini Conference

Monday* & Thursday 11.00-13.00
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Dates Topics

Mon 29 June Bringing grammar to life

Thu 2 July Maximising integration in Academic English
Mon 6 July Learner Autonomy

Thu 9 July Integrating technology into the classroom
Mon 13 July Gamification

Thu 16 July World Englishes

Mon 20 July Assessment

Thu 23 July Demystifying the research process

Mon 27 July Vocabulary

Thu 30 July Reflective Practice

Tue* 4 August  Where is English language education now?
Thu 6 August Mini Conference

*IN FINAL WEEK, THE WORKSHOP WILL BE ON TUESDAY AS MONDAY IS A

BANK HOLIDAY

The sessions will reawaken your passion for
teaching English or using English as a medium of
instruction in your particular context. The series will
culminate in a mini conference where participants
will have the opportunity to further share their
learning through a series of panel discussions and

presentations.
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To apply for Summer Teacher Festival

LANGUAGE
CENTRE

University College Cork, Ireland
Colaiste na hOllscoile Corcaigh

click Application Form

web: www.ucc.ie/en/esol/teach-train/sws/

email: TandD @ucc.ie
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